

ASA ER Skills 2014
Stevenage Swimming Centre
Stevenage



06 April 2014

Detailed Results

6.0.1.0

Group E Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Jack JEFFORD (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0				21.5	21.50	42.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0				20.0	32.00	74.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	27.75	101.75	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	8.5				23.5	28.20	129.95	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.5				21.0	25.20	155.15	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5				17.0	23.80	178.95	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.5	8.0	7.5				23.0	29.90	208.85	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5				21.5	21.50	230.35	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5				21.0	21.00	251.35	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	269.35	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5				21.5	21.50	290.85	
1 Felix ALLEN (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	4.5				16.0	19.20	19.20	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.5				22.5	27.00	46.20	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.0				20.0	28.00	74.20	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	25.35	99.55	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0				18.0	18.00	117.55	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5				19.0	19.00	136.55	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5				18.0	18.00	154.55	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.0				17.5	17.50	172.05	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	191.55	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5				18.0	18.00	209.55	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	4.5	5.5				15.5	21.70	231.25	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0				17.0	27.20	258.45	
2 Hayden WILKINSON (2005) -- Luton Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0				17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	16.00	33.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.5				17.5	21.00	54.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	23.25	77.25	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	16.20	93.45	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	19.80	113.25	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	23.10	136.35	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.0	7.0				18.0	23.40	159.75	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	17.50	177.25	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	17.00	194.25	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0				14.0	14.00	208.25	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	226.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points